
Wyegate 2008 Team Results
1 CHG - A 92

66 Keith Wells - Hon XL 185 26
65 David Eeles - Hon SL 230 39
64 Steve Venn - Gas Pampera 250 27

2 Two Men & a Boy! 103
28 Yoshi Adams - Gas Pampera 250 32
29 Nibbs Adams - Hon XR 400 29
30 John Hartley - Beta Alp 200 42

3 Wye Bother 184
91 Daniel Bendall - Hon XR 400 66
93 Bruce Bendall - Gas Pampera 370 85
92 Jason Bendall - KTM EXC 525 33

4 CHG - B 186
19 Ben Falconer - Gas Pampera 333 30
21 Stephen Hancox - Hon XL 185 95
20 Andrew Weaddle - Hon XL 185 61

5 Pike's Plonkers 191
115 Andrew Leahy - Yam Tricker 250 76
116 Robert Pike - Yam XT 250 51
118 Tom Pike - Yam Serow 225 64

6 the Forum Codgers 274
46 Graham Coleman-Hill - Gas

Pampera 250
58

47 Ian Mitchell - Hon XL 250 103
45 Anthony Bullous - Gas Pampera

250
113

7 West Glos B 276
62 Nicholas Worgan - Kaw KDX 220 81
63 Martin Worgan - Gas Pampera 250 83
61 Wayne Hewitt - Kaw KLX 300 112

8 CHG - C 278
35 Stefan Dzieliolowski - Beta Alp 200 115
34 Viv Jackson - Beta Alp 200 106
36 Chris Harvey - Gas Pampera 250 57

9 Cottle's Clowns 279
86 Gary Scrivens - Yam Serow 225 108
85 Dave Cottle - Kaw KLR 250 54
83 Ann Cottle – Suz Djebel 200 117
10 the Section 59's 370
38 Chris Freestone - KTM EXC 125 130
39 Andrew Davies - KTM EXC-F 450 128
37 Peter Dunckley - Gas Pampera 250 112
11 The Stealth Dabbers 374
24 Carl Petford - Hon TLR R 250 132
22 Dean Richardson - KTM EXC-F

450
119

23 Peter Geddes - Yam Serow 225 123
12 Three Wye's Men 374

103 Steve Moore - KTM EXC-F 250 112



102 Garrant Jones - Yam Serow 225 128
101 Mike Jones - Yam Serow 225 134

Two Men & An Expert DNF
52 Henry Bendall - Hon SL 230 11
50 Peter Hughes - Yam Serow 225 DNF
51 Alf Bendall - Yam Serow 225 55

Beachball DNF
95 Sean McKeown - Yam WRF 450 132
96 Jeremy Longland - Hon XR 250 DNF
94 Patrick Longland - Yam TTR 250 120

Falloffalot DNF
111 Neil Jarvis - Yam Serow 225 92
112 Steve Masters - Suz DRZ 400 105
113 Keith Jarvis - Hon CRM 250 DNF

Hux DNF
107 Caroline Everett - Hon CRF 230 DNF
106 Al Fear - Hon XR 400 DNF
105 Russ Olivant - Hon CRF 230 DNF

RAW Posse DNF
15 Steve Grindle - BSA B40 350 17
13 Sam King – BSA B40 350 DNF
14 Ben Bowkett – Tri Cub 200 DNF

Running Amoc DNF
11 Martin Bell - BSA B40 350 51
12 Ralph Brown - AJS 16C 410 DNF
10 Roger Ashby - Mat G3C 350 DNF

Sham-Rock DNF
81 Jim O'Byrne - Suz DRZ 400 DNF
80 Phil Gunn - Hon XR 280 DNF
82 Brendan Power - Hon XR 250 101

Taunton Two DNF
119 Gary Thompson - Hon CRF 230 100
120 Courtenay James - KTM EXC 200 79

? ? DNF



West Glos & Dean Forest MCC

The Wyegate Trial 29/30 March 2008 - Final Overall Results

For any more details about the event, please visit www.wgdfmcc.org.uk or contact our Club Secretary: Matt Neale. 1
Knockley Cottages, Parkend Rd, Bream. GL15 6JZ

Class Key: A = Pre-65 Solo Rigid B = Pre-65 Solo Springer C = Trail Bike <250 D = Trail Bike 250-450 E = Trail Bike
>450 K = Pre-65 Pre-Unit Sidecar L = Pre-65 Unit Sidecar M = Post-65 Sidecar N = No-Award F = Over 45 G = Over
60 H = Female I = Under 25 J = Team

Permit No: ACU20655 - RAC
Event No: 25754MA29-30

No Rider/Bike AwardTotSTTotST TotST

Day 1 Day 2 Totals
Class

52 Henry Bendall - Hon SL 230 29 9 36 2 65 11 Wyegate CupC,J,I
15 Steve Grindle - BSA B40 350 24 14 37 3 61 17 Haines & Co TrophyD,J
55 Mike Husband - Gas Pampera 272 31 12 39 13 70 25 Best 250-450D,F
66 Keith Wells - Hon XL 185 29 17 37 9 66 26 Best 250C,F,J
64 Steve Venn - Gas Pampera 250 27 15 36 12 63 27 Eddlestone-Dike TrophyC,F,J
29 Nibbs Adams - Hon XR 400 26 16 32 13 58 29 1st ClassD
19 Ben Falconer - Gas Pampera 333 35 18 34 12 69 30 John Price CupD,J
3 Paul Farley - AJS A55 16MS 350 30 11 44 20 74 31 1st ClassD
28 Yoshi Adams - Gas Pampera 250 26 24 33 8 59 32 1st ClassC
32 Ray Gerring - Gas Pampera 250 26 20 37 12 63 32 1st ClassC,F
92 Jason Bendall - KTM EXC 525 30 22 34 11 64 33 Best over 450E,J
9 Colin Hedges - Mat G3C 350 34 17 43 19 77 36 Best Over 60D,G
65 David Eeles - Hon SL 230 31 31 38 8 69 39 1st ClassC,G,J
30 John Hartley - Beta Alp 200 32 25 40 17 72 42 1st ClassC,G,J
58 Andrew Luff - Beta Alp 200 31 24 63 18 94 42 1st ClassC,F
26 Nigel Smith - KTM EXC 400 29 36 34 11 63 47D
108 Ross Mason - Gas Pampera 250 31 34 37 16 68 50 1st ClassC,F
116 Robert Pike - Yam XT 250 38 38 45 13 83 51C,F,J
11 Martin Bell - BSA B40 350 33 31 65 20 98 51D,F
73 Andy Jones - Kaw KDX 200 28 35 41 18 69 53C
85 Dave Cottle - Kaw KLR 250 55 38 39 16 94 54C,F,J
51 Alf Bendall - Yam Serow 225 31 26 38 29 69 55C,F,J
36 Chris Harvey - Gas Pampera 250 37 36 41 21 78 57C,J
46 Graham Coleman-Hill - Gas Pampera 250 28 44 34 14 62 58C
33 Paul Taft - Yam Serow 225 30 31 38 27 68 58C,G
20 Andrew Weaddle - Hon XL 185 34 41 64 20 98 61C,J
31 Jason Gurnett - KTM EXC 400 32 48 37 14 69 62D
89 Richard Caselton - Hon XL 250 42 48 41 15 83 63C,F
67 Dennis Osborne - Hon SL 230 36 30 36 34 72 64C,G
118 Tom Pike - Yam Serow 225 40 50 53 14 93 64 Best Under 25C,I
91 Daniel Bendall - Hon XR 400 32 42 34 24 66 66D,J
17 Robin Looms - Hon TLR 200 63 49 51 18 114 67N
16 John Edmonds - Hon TLR 200 40 48 69 24 109 72N
87 Steven Fellows - Hon Benly 200 40 49 39 26 79 75C,F
115 Andrew Leahy - Yam Tricker 250 33 52 43 24 76 76C,F,J
120 Courtenay James - KTM EXC 200 31 47 29 32 60 79C,J
57 Robert Davis - Yam Tricker 250 43 50 44 29 87 79C
62 Nicholas Worgan - Kaw KDX 220 32 56 43 25 75 81C
53 Graham Smith - Gas Pampera 250 29 47 37 35 66 82C,F
41 Graham Harrison - Gas Pampera 250 35 50 47 33 82 83C,G
63 Martin Worgan - Gas Pampera 250 37 50 45 33 82 83C
93 Bruce Bendall - Gas Pampera 370 40 61 41 24 81 85D,J
56 Colin Davis - Beta Alp 200 136 56 39 31 175 87C,F
68 Ian Thompson - Beta Alp 200 61 52 52 37 113 89C
111 Neil Jarvis - Yam Serow 225 49 68 52 24 101 92C
54 Christopher Bush - Gas Pampera 250 38 59 47 34 85 93C
79 Martin Ward - Yam TTR 250 64 56 38 38 102 94C,F
21 Stephen Hancox - Hon XL 185 52 62 66 33 118 95C,J
100 Paul Studley - Hon CRF 230 90 65 37 31 127 96C,F
42 Graham Makepeace - Beta Alp 200 61 55 42 42 103 97C,F
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No Rider/Bike AwardTotSTTotST TotST

Day 1 Day 2 Totals
Class

74 William Brown - Gas  250 136 69 44 30 180 99C,F
119 Gary Thompson - Hon CRF 230 136 71 44 29 180 100C,J
82 Brendan Power - Hon XR 250 60 63 40 38 100 101C,F,J
47 Ian Mitchell - Hon XL 250 136 62 43 41 179 103C
112 Steve Masters - Suz DRZ 400 38 71 41 34 79 105D
69 Rob Withey - Kaw KDX 220 40 71 33 35 73 106C
34 Viv Jackson - Beta Alp 200 35 73 45 33 80 106C,J
70 Richard Cox - Yam Wr 400 33 63 37 44 70 107D
86 Gary Scrivens - Yam Serow 225 136 69 45 39 181 108C,F,J
61 Wayne Hewitt - Kaw KLX 300 25 71 42 41 67 112D
37 Peter Dunckley - Gas Pampera 250 37 72 42 40 79 112C,J
114 Simon Fillan - Hon XR 400 46 74 41 38 87 112D,F
103 Steve Moore - KTM EXC-F 250 56 74 39 38 95 112C,J
45 Anthony Bullous - Gas Pampera 250 58 68 41 45 99 113C
35 Stefan Dzieliolowski - Beta Alp 200 44 73 53 42 97 115C,J
83 Anne Cottle - Suz Djebel 200 136 77 51 40 187 117 Best FemaleC,H
72 Dean Miles - Suz DR 350 31 80 38 38 69 118D
22 Dean Richardson - KTM EXC-F 450 30 79 40 40 70 119D,J
94 Patrick Longland - Yam TTR 250 136 80 44 40 180 120C,J
23 Peter Geddes - Yam Serow 225 136 85 54 38 190 123C,J
59 Mike Wheaton - Hon CRM 250 39 75 41 50 80 125C,F
39 Andrew Davies - KTM EXC-F 450 29 80 47 48 76 128D,J,I
102 Garrant Jones - Yam Serow 225 136 86 47 42 183 128C,J
38 Chris Freestone - KTM EXC 125 136 87 42 43 178 130C,J,I
95 Sean McKeown - Yam WRF 450 51 87 41 45 92 132D,J
24 Carl Petford - Hon TLR R 250 44 87 58 45 102 132N,J
88 D.Edmund Brady - Gas Pampera 250 58 89 51 43 109 132C,G
98 Alex Gausden - ?? 126 86 47 46 173 132C,I
101 Mike Jones - Yam Serow 225 136 86 53 48 189 134C,J
90 Brian Lewis - Yam Serow 225 136 92 59 52 195 144C,G
60 Tim Wheaton - Hon CRM 250 52 96 38 59 90 155C,I
107 Caroline Everett - Hon CRF 230 136 78 DNF - One DayC,H,J
109 Paul Thompson - Hon CRF 250 52 93 DNF - One DayC
25 Duncan Shaw - Hon XL 185 8 DNF - One DayC
110 Richard Cook - KTM EXC 125 136 92 DNF - One DayC
113 Keith Jarvis - Hon CRM 250 69 77 DNF - One DayC
18 Anthony Falconer - Gas Pampera 250 43 46 DNF - One DayC,G
106 Al Fear - Hon XR 400 136 95 DNF - One DayD,J
105 Russ Olivant - Hon CRF 230 47 51 DNF - One DayC,J
99 Brian Lightfoot - Hon CRM 250 136 95 DNF - One DayC,F
96 Jeremy Longland - Hon XR 250 136 67 DNF - One DayC,J
44 Keith Bloxham - Hon XR 200 35 68 DNF - One DayC,F
50 Peter Hughes - Yam Serow 225 39 21 DNF - One DayC,F,J
81 Jim O'Byrne - Suz DRZ 400 24 DNF - One DayC,J
80 Phil Gunn - Hon XR 280 DNF - One DayC,F,J
78 Glenn Goodrum - Beta  250 119 95 DNF - One DayC,F
76 Andy Cundy - KTM EXC-F 450 28 17 DNF - One DayE
40 Bob Wilson - Beta Alp 200 34 39 DNF - One DayC,G
27 Sarah Williams - Yam Serow 225 55 58 DNF - One DayC,H
43 Trudi Silvey - Yam TT 225 34 71 DNFC,H,F
2 Ian Wixon - Mat G80 500 30 26 DNFE,F
49 Dave Harris - Gas Pampera 250 36 49 40 76 DNFC,G

NOTE: Pre 65 Results are on Day 1 sheet. Section scores are on each individual day sheet. go to
www.wgdfmcc.org.uk to reprint.
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